3. Seetaler Hallenschwinget
8. April 2001 in Egliswil/AG

Schlussrangliste
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Huber Matthdus, Eppenberg
Birchmeier Markus, Déttingen
Studinger Christian, Déniken

Rohrer Martin, Althdusern
Bihlmann Patrik, Leimbach

Bihlmann Stefan, Reinach
Notter Thomas, Niederrohrdorf

Lauchli Samuel, Wohlenschwil
Meier Lukas, Wiirenlingen
Kunz Stefan, Rothrist

Notter Michael, Niederrohrdorf
Arnold Matthias, Reidermoos
Thirig Guido, Moriken

Felder Markus, Safenwil
Schreiber David, Wegenstetten
Eggen Thomas, Oftringen
Schmid Martin, Hagglingen

Studinger Mathias, Déniken
Itern Werner, Seon

Horat Patrick, Uezwil
Hersberger Peter, Liestal
Stump Adrian, Aeugstertal
Philip Ruedi, Unterkulm
Heinzelmann Martin, Liestal
Zehnder Alain, Basel
Greder Sebastian, Niederrohrdorf
Michel Patrick, Kittigen
Meier Roman, Wirenlingen
Gloor Benjamin, Leutwil

58.50 Punkte
57.75
57.25
57.00

56.50

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

55.00



